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No 3 WAECHTER Marc / - - (Rg=3)

Out 67 4:53.851

Pass 91 7:35.284

Pass 109 9:51.245 1 2:15.961 *

Pass 127 12:03.093 2 2:11.848 *

Pass 143 14:15.227 3 2:12.134

Pass 161 16:25.844 4 2:10.617 *

Pass 180 18:36.327 5 2:10.483 *

In 196 20:50.590 6 2:14.263

Out 227 25:03.243

Pass 249 27:51.997 7 7:01.407

Pass 267 30:22.341 8 2:30.344

Pass 283 32:36.070 9 2:13.729

In 297 34:39.165 10 2:03.095

No 4 REGO DE SEBES Regis / PERALDI Marc (Rg=7)

Out 40 21.806

Pass 55 2:53.138

Pass 70 5:12.734 1 2:19.596 *

Pass 86 7:27.301 2 2:14.567 *

Pass 106 9:40.548 3 2:13.247 *

Pass 126 11:57.495 4 2:16.947

Pass 142 14:13.759 5 2:16.264

Pass 162 16:27.207 6 2:13.448

Pass 181 18:39.951 7 2:12.744 *

In 197 20:52.017 8 2:12.066

Out 219 24:03.908

Pass 238 26:19.085 9 5:27.068

Pass 255 28:36.562 10 2:17.477

Pass 272 30:52.750 11 2:16.188

Pass 290 33:09.294 12 2:16.544

Pass 307 35:24.689 13 2:15.395

Pass 320 37:41.022 14 2:16.333

Pass 333 39:55.770 15 2:14.748

No 5 MICHELLIER Patrick / BERTHET Alexis (Rg=5)

Out 45 1:11.947

Pass 60 3:41.817

Pass 78 5:56.757 1 2:14.940 *

Pass 96 8:08.381 2 2:11.624 *

Pass 113 10:20.716 3 2:12.335

Pass 131 12:34.218 4 2:13.502

Pass 148 14:45.437 5 2:11.219 *

In 166 16:56.870 6 2:11.433

Out 188 19:58.299

Pass 205 22:21.244 7 5:24.374

Pass 222 24:41.461 8 2:20.217

Pass 241 27:03.156 9 2:21.695

Pass 258 29:22.969 10 2:19.813

In 274 31:33.717 11 2:10.748

Out 292 33:52.939

Pass 310 36:04.748 12 4:31.031

Pass 325 38:21.502 13 2:16.754

Pass 335 40:36.310 14 2:14.808

No 6 GUEDON Nathalie / CHATELET Philippe (Rg=4)

Out 79 6:09.490

Pass 100 8:52.346

Pass 120 11:17.562 1 2:25.216 *

Pass 138 13:31.974 2 2:14.412 *

Pass 155 15:46.205 3 2:14.231 *

Pass 172 18:02.806 4 2:16.601

Out 217 23:37.289

Pass 236 25:55.408 5 7:52.602

Out 288 32:58.040

Pass 306 35:04.449 6 9:09.041

Pass 319 37:15.373 7 2:10.924 *

No 7 FAVRE Olivier / PENLOU Yann

Out 41 26.193

Out 42 26.208

Pass 57 3:04.628

Pass 58 3:04.622

No 8 COLLARD Emmanuel / SAMANI Charles Henri

No 9

No 10 ROBBEZ Lucas / ROBBEZ Franck (Rg=13)

Out 37 13.559

Pass 56 3:00.009

Pass 77 5:33.728 1 2:33.719 *

Pass 95 8:01.819 2 2:28.091 *

Pass 114 10:28.349 3 2:26.530 *

Pass 132 12:54.434 4 2:26.085 *

Pass 150 15:21.895 5 2:27.461

Pass 171 17:50.664 6 2:28.769

Pass 190 20:15.703 7 2:25.039 *

Pass 207 22:41.221 8 2:25.518

Pass 229 25:11.714 9 2:30.493

Pass 247 27:39.706 10 2:27.992

Pass 264 30:04.862 11 2:25.156

Pass 279 32:29.271 12 2:24.409 *

Pass 301 34:53.204 13 2:23.933 *

In 322 38:07.799 14 3:14.595
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No 11 MONTGERMONT Olivier / INCORVAIA Serge

Pass 52 2:48.647

Pass 71 5:13.833 1 2:25.186 *

In 88 7:30.542 2 2:16.709

Out 102 9:02.223

Pass 122 11:24.237 3 3:53.695

Pass 139 13:43.770 4 2:19.533 *

Pass 159 16:01.382 5 2:17.612 *

In 178 18:18.026 6 2:16.644

Out 198 20:53.751

Pass 213 23:16.627 7 4:58.601

Pass 234 25:34.295 8 2:17.668

Pass 250 27:52.816 9 2:18.521

Pass 265 30:13.464 10 2:20.648

Pass 284 32:37.844 11 2:24.380

Pass 304 34:57.760 12 2:19.916

Pass 318 37:15.065 13 2:17.305 *

Pass 332 39:34.342 14 2:19.277

No 12 RABOT Olivier / DESOILLE Sebastien (Rg=2)

Pass 47 2:12.067

Pass 64 4:26.859 1 2:14.792 *

Pass 82 6:41.339 2 2:14.480 *

Pass 101 8:53.771 3 2:12.432 *

Pass 117 11:06.419 4 2:12.648

Pass 135 13:16.720 5 2:10.301 **

Pass 152 15:26.628 6 2:09.908 *

In 169 17:33.064 7 2:06.436

Out 185 19:09.767

Pass 201 21:20.563 8 3:47.499

Pass 216 23:30.907 9 2:10.344

Pass 235 25:42.826 10 2:11.919

Pass 251 27:55.328 11 2:12.502

Pass 266 30:19.535 12 2:24.207

Pass 282 32:34.395 13 2:14.860

Pass 298 34:50.139 14 2:15.744

In 313 36:54.418 15 2:04.279

No 14 DERRIEN Gérard / - - (Rg=12)

Out 44 1:00.056

Pass 61 4:06.561

Pass 81 6:39.999 1 2:33.438 *

Pass 103 9:04.986 2 2:24.987 *

In 121 11:19.210 3 2:14.224

Out 133 13:03.774

Pass 151 15:24.513 4 4:05.303

Pass 170 17:49.250 5 2:24.737 *

Pass 189 20:11.843 6 2:22.593 *

Pass 206 22:32.923 7 2:21.080 *

Pass 224 24:55.496 8 2:22.573

Pass 243 27:19.770 9 2:24.274

In 260 29:44.857 10 2:25.087

No 20 BAYSSIERE Fredéric / LABE Cyril (Rg=10)

Pass 51 2:45.797

Pass 68 5:06.374 1 2:20.577 *

Pass 87 7:28.391 2 2:22.017

Pass 108 9:47.851 3 2:19.460 *

Pass 128 12:06.313 4 2:18.462 *

Pass 145 14:23.303 5 2:16.990 *

Pass 163 16:41.828 6 2:18.525

Pass 184 18:59.539 7 2:17.711

In 202 21:25.667 8 2:26.128

Out 220 24:05.274

Pass 239 26:27.366 9 5:01.699

Pass 256 28:50.397 10 2:23.031

Pass 273 31:13.492 11 2:23.095

Pass 291 33:34.423 12 2:20.931

Pass 309 35:57.029 13 2:22.606

Pass 324 38:19.954 14 2:22.925

Pass 336 40:40.582 15 2:20.628

No 21 FERET Christophe / TEIXEIRA David

No 28 SEVERINI Olivier / POMPIDOU Xavier (Rg=6)

Pass 46 2:10.639

Pass 63 4:24.698 1 2:14.059 **

Pass 80 6:38.567 2 2:13.869 **

Pass 99 8:51.273 3 2:12.706 *

In 116 11:03.984 4 2:12.711

Out 156 15:47.162

Pass 174 18:07.125 5 7:03.141

Pass 192 20:30.355 6 2:23.230

Pass 209 22:47.191 7 2:16.836

In 226 25:00.281 8 2:13.090

Out 276 31:40.489

Pass 294 34:00.811 9 9:00.530

Pass 311 36:21.151 10 2:20.340

Pass 326 38:39.909 11 2:18.758

Pass 338 40:57.024 12 2:17.115

No 29 ARROBIO Philippe / - - (Rg=8)

Pass 48 2:13.388

Pass 65 4:30.289 1 2:16.901 *

Pass 83 6:44.504 2 2:14.215 *

Out 115 10:48.744

Pass 134 13:04.214 3 6:19.710

Pass 153 15:29.680 4 2:25.466

Pass 177 18:08.384 5 2:38.704

Pass 191 20:27.028 6 2:18.644

Pass 208 22:42.327 7 2:15.299

Pass 225 24:59.818 8 2:17.491
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No 29 ARROBIO Philippe / - - (Rg=8)

Pass 242 27:16.655 9 2:16.837

Pass 259 29:31.390 10 2:14.735

Pass 277 31:48.563 11 2:17.173

Pass 295 34:02.939 12 2:14.376

Out 321 38:03.247

Pass 334 40:26.213 13 6:23.274

No 30 RADAULT Christophe / - - (Rg=9)

Out 39 19.296

Pass 53 2:53.112

Pass 73 5:18.803 1 2:25.691 *

Out 98 8:47.448

Pass 118 11:08.971 2 5:50.168

Pass 136 13:28.325 3 2:19.354 *

Pass 157 15:50.394 4 2:22.069

Pass 176 18:08.057 5 2:17.663 *

Pass 194 20:31.976 6 2:23.919

Pass 212 22:52.796 7 2:20.820

Pass 230 25:13.741 8 2:20.945

Pass 244 27:34.564 9 2:20.823

Pass 261 29:52.747 10 2:18.183

Pass 280 32:31.242 11 2:38.495

Pass 299 34:51.356 12 2:20.114

Pass 317 37:09.000 13 2:17.644 *

Pass 330 39:25.707 14 2:16.707 *

No 31 GRAZIANO Alessandro / - - (Rg=1)

Out 43 34.689

Pass 59 3:05.793

Pass 74 5:20.253 1 2:14.460 *

Pass 89 7:31.637 2 2:11.384 **

Pass 125 11:52.961 3 4:21.324

Pass 140 14:02.065 4 2:09.104 **

Pass 160 16:09.784 5 2:07.719 **

In 179 18:18.898 6 2:09.114

Out 218 24:01.989

Pass 237 26:12.759 7 7:53.861

Pass 254 28:22.969 8 2:10.210

Pass 271 30:32.124 9 2:09.155

Pass 287 32:42.910 10 2:10.786

In 305 35:00.338 11 2:17.428

No 32 GOUJAT Christophe / - -


